Sterling
CIM Series
Light Commercial
Water Conditioners
• Flow rate up to 60 GPM
• Capacity to 300K grains
• Pipe sizes 1”, 1.25”, and 1.5”
• Safety brine shut-off standard

Continuous
Rate @ 15
 psi Drop
Peak
Rate @ 25
psi Drop
Backwash
Rate
A
B
C
CIM75A
1”/
1.25”
75,000/38 50,000/15 24 32 3.2 2.5 64” 31” 19”
CIM90A 90,000/45 60,000/18 24 33 5.3 3.0 74” 34” 19”
CIM120A 120,000/60 80,000/24 25 34 6.5 4.0 73” 41” 25”
CIM150A 150,000/75 100,000/30 27 35 7.5 5.0 75” 43” 25”
CIM90B
1.50”
90,000/45 60,000/18 33 44 5.3 3.0 74” 34” 19’
CIM120B 120,000/60 80,000/24 36 50 6.5 4.0 73” 41” 25’
CIM150B 150,000/75 100,000/30 40 54 7.5 5.0 75” 43” 25”
CIM210B 210,000/105 140,000/42 43 58 13 7.0 75” 47” 25”
CIM300B 300,000/150 200,000/60 45 60 15 10 82” 56” 32”
2”
CIM120C 90,000/45 80,000/24 45 65 7.5 4.0 73” 41” 25”
CIM150C 150,000/75 100,000/30 55 70 7.5 5.0 75” 43” 25”
CIM210C 210,000/105 140,000/42 65 80 13 7.0 75” 47” 25”
CIM300C 300,000/150 200,000/60 70 90 15 10.0 82” 56” 32”
CIM360C 360,000/180 240,000/72 85 100 15 12.0 82” 56” 32”
CIM450C 450,000/225 300,000/90 90 110 25 15.0 92” 78” 48”
CIM540C 540,000/270 360,000/108 95 115 25 18.0 92” 78” 48”
Sterling
CIM Series
Light Commercial
Water Conditioners